Online Guarding PREMIUM

Health Check Report for Site: Business park

For 2017-07-10

Health Check

Mains Off Time:
Last Signal Strength:
Average Signal Strength:

Lowest Signal Strength:

Communication with no upload:

Status:

Last Received:
Total Signals Received:
Alerts:
Uploads:
Average Signal Delay:
Highest Signal Strength:
Last Download:
Partial Downloads:
Number of Mains Fail:

Number of Mains Restore:

Reported created: 2017-07-10 15:48

Magcell: 874762

00:06:30
46%
45%
30%
40
Online
2017-07-10 15:30:32
419
14
212
00:01:12
55%
2017-07-10 15:30:25

No partial downloads in last 7 days.

4

4

1/1



