Online Guarding PREMIUM

Health Check Report for Site: Business park

For **2017-07-10**

Health Check

Magcell: 874762	
Mains Off Time:	00:06:30
Last Signal Strength:	46%
Average Signal Strength:	45%
Lowest Signal Strength:	30%
Communication with no upload:	40
Status:	Online
Last Received:	2017-07-10 15:30:32
Total Signals Received:	419
Alerts:	14
Uploads:	212
Average Signal Delay:	00:01:12
Highest Signal Strength:	55%
Last Download:	2017-07-10 15:30:25
Partial Downloads:	No partial downloads in last 7 days.
Number of Mains Fail:	4
Number of Mains Restore:	4

Reported created: 2017-07-10 15:48